TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2026 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Copper Systems
Installation Supplies
REV.20260101.7
Applications
Our cable clips are ideal for securing longer runs of cabling

0.177” - 0.215” Single Self-Tapping 9/16” WCMSC-12414 WCMSC-12415
0.117” - 0.145” Single Self-Tapping 5/8” WCMSC-04823  WCMSC-12413
Ordering Information
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2026 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Copper Systems
Installation Supplies
REV.20260101.7
Common Applications
VGC™  Cable Clip With Screw
Black P/N White P/N Applications
WCMSC-03656 WCMSC-03840 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
 WCMSC-04811 WCMSC-05249 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04826 WCMSC-04827 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04812 WCMSC-04813 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04814 WCMSC-04815 CAT6 / CAT6A RG6 Dual Shield  RG6 Tri-Shield RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-03657 WCMSC-03841 2- CAT6 / CAT6A 2- RG6 Dual Shield 2-  RG6 Tri-Shield 2- RG6 Quad Shield
WCMSC-04824 WCMSC-04825 2- CAT6 / CAT6A 2- RG6 Dual Shield 2-  RG6 Tri-Shield 2- RG6 Quad Shield
 WCMSC-12414  WCMSC-12415 CAT5e 4mm Single Fiber  #10 Ground Wire
WCMSC-04823  WCMSC-12413 CAT3 3mm Single Fiber  #12 Ground Wire #14 Ground Wire
Product Images in Black (White SKUs Shown Above)
WCMSC-04811 WCMSC-04826
WCMSC-04814 WCMSC-03657
WCMSC-12414 WCMSC-04823